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
attached garage, 3 BRs,
broadloom throughout.
huge eat-in kitchen. So
much to offer - must be
seen. Asking $47,900.
Breathtaking view, see
it today, tomorrow may
be too late.

57 PEHETAHG
TRIPLEX

P59 — Hurry on this apt.
building with 1-2 bdrm
and 2-1 bdrm apts.
Perfect opportunity for
starter or Investor,
assume this $26,000
mtge. at 102 per cent.
Asking $35,900.

58 COUNTRY
SECLUSION

P&7 — 10 acres plus a 3
bedroom bungalow, 12 x
20" garage, 26 x 40' shop
or barn under con-

struction. Close to
Sandy beach. Excellent
buy at $48,000.

59 COUTNAC BEACH
P13 — 3 bedroom 1400
sq. ft. cedar bungalow
with large family room,
beautiful cedar deck
and carport situated on
large well treed lot,
close to beach. Asking
$45,000. 10 per cent
martgage.

60 COMMERCIAL
WATERFRONT
M80-107 — Nice sandy
beach cottage business
for sale. Three bedroom
home for owner and 7
well maintained cot-
tages. All insulated and
can be used all year.
Asking $195,000.

61 “LUXURIOUS
WATERFRONT”

Pé1 — Super winterized
cottage with 3 bdrms,
large living room,
dining room, fireplace,
with a gorgeous lot with

sandy beach, shuf-
fleboard court,
boathouse, railway,
permanent dock, at a
fantastic price of
$84,500.

62 GLISTENING VIEW
P66 — See this
beautifully renovated
12 storey home
overlooking Penetang
Bay featuring large
kitchen, living and
family rooms with
fireplace. On V2 acre lot.
Only $39,%900.
6$3CLOSE TO
WATERFRONT

P27 — Large building lot
at Georgian Highlands,
well treed, Iideal for
cottage or retirement
Asking $13,800.

é4 COTTAGE AREA
P33 — Build your dream
cottage on this 100 x 150
ft. lot at Sandcastle
Estates only $10,500.

65 TEEPEE POINT
GBR-1203 — We
havejust listed a 3 bdrm
bungalow with a full
basement, lovely lot
close to beach featuring
a $21,000 mtge. at an
excellent price of
$25,900.

& TEEPEE POINT
P24 — This 2 bedroom
bungalow is fully in-
sulated and has a full
basement. All furniture
and appliances are
included. Inside walls
are knotty pine and
drywall. Only $33,000.

Jean Sacco

“ VICTORIA
EAL ESTATE..., “Announ

FFICE Call 534-7181 or 534-3132

After Hours, Sundays and Holidavs Call

534-3564

67 CLOSE TO PARK
P48 — Excellent
building lot - 100 x 200
with township water
supply, situated only
minutes from Awenda
Park. Asking $8,500.

68 GEORGIAN SANDS
P44 — Lovely 3 bedroom
home or cottage with
large rec. room, well
treed lot, close to sandy
beach 13 per cent
mortgage available.
Asking $42,500.

62 THINKING OF
BUILDING?

P22 — This is just the lot
for you, only steps from
beautiful sandy beach
with a paved road.

Vendor will hold
mortgage. Asking
$11.500.

70 COUNTY ROAD NO.
&

P32 — See this large 5
bedroom stucco home
with full basement, 1%
car garage, over /2 acre
of property with
countryside view.
Asking $33,900.

71 FOR THE LARGER
FAMILY

P42 — This luxurious
home is situated on 7
acres and has 2 separate
living quarters - upper
floor offers 3 large
bedrooms, large living
room with fireplace,
kitchen and dining room
plus a 24 x 30° family
room and laundry room.
The lower floor offers 2
large bedrooms, living
room with beautiful
fireplace, gorgeous
kitchen with built-in
oven, range and dish-
washer, separate dining
room and laundry room.
Many added extras.
$110.000

T2 PRIVATE
TRY HOME
P49 — Fully furnished
home on a well treed lot
only steps to a water-
front park. 3 bdrms
large living and dining

COUN-

rms, 4 pc. bath,
broadloomed
throughout. Asking

$39,900. Good terms.
TIPRIVACY IS
PRICELESS

P34 — Fresh on the
market is this 3 bdrm
bungalow with a full
high basement, sun-
deck, 4 pc. bath all on a
100 x 170°ft. lot, new In
1977. Boat motor and
trailer incl. Asking
$45,900.

.

74 GEORGEOUS
COUNTRY ESTATE
P10 — 2,000 sq. ft. home
has 4 bdrms, 2 baths,
stone fireplace, 22 x 32
family room situated on
3 acres with fish pond,
double garage, 20 x 40’
barn. Call for further
information.

lan Miller

75 CRESCEHTWD*DD

538-2257

i

BEACH

P58 — 3 bdrm cottage on
a gorgeous waterfront
lot with nice sandy
beach, well treed,
private. Cottage Is
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